
RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL
No. 451

July 14, 2000

vehicle traffic along the following streets and the following dates and times to

accommodate WaterFire Providence.

APPROVED

MAYOR

'clerk

College Street- Between Memorial Boulevard and South Main Street 
Steeple Street- Between Canal Street and North Main Street 
Canal Street - Between Steeple Street and Washington Street

Westminster Street between Memorial Boulevard and Dorrance Street 
Weybosset Street between Kennedy Plaza and Custom House Street (with a 
“local access only” sign at Dorrance Street)

Saturday, June 24, 2000 at 12:00 o’clock noon 
Saturday, July 8, 2000 at 12:00 o’clock noon 
Thursday, July 27, 2000 at 6:00 o’clock p.m. 
Saturday, August 5, 2000 at 12:00 o’clock noon 
Saturday, August 12, 2000 at 12:00 o’clock noon 
Thursday, August 24, 2000 at 6:00 o’clock p.m. 
Saturday, September 2, 2000 at 12:00 o’clock noon 
Wednesday, September 13, 2000 at 6:00 o’clock noon 
Saturday, September 23, 2000 at 12:00 o’clock noon 
Saturday, October 28, 2000 at 12:00 o’clock noon

Friday, June 23, 2000 from 6:00 o’clock p.m. to Sunday, June 25, 2000 at 
6:00 o’clock a.m.
Saturday, July 8, 2000 from 6:00 o’clock a.m. to Sunday, July 9, 2000 at 
4:00 o’clock a.m.
Saturday, August 5, 2000 from 6:00 o’clock a.m. to Sunday, August 6, 2000 
at 4:00 o’clock a.m.
Saturday, August 12, 2000 from 6:00 o’clock a.m. to Sunday, August 13, 
2000 at 4:00 o’clock a.m.
Saturday, September 2, 2000 from 6:00 o’clock a.m. to Sunday, September
3, 2000 at 4:00 o’clock a.m.

Approved
RESOLVED, That the Traffic Engineer is requested to prohibit motor
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RESOLVED, That the Traffic Engineer is requested to prohibit motor

vehicle traffic along Sheldon Street from Brook Street to Traverse Street on

Sunday, July 9, 2000, between the hours of 12:00 o’clock Noon to 8:00 o’clock

p.m., to accommodate the Sheldon Street Church Celebration.
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RESOLVED, That the Traffic Engineer is requested to prohibit motor

vehicle traffic along Middle Street between Union Street and Eddy Street, on

Friday, July 7, 2000 at 6:00 o’clock a.m. to Sunday, July 9, 2000 at 12:00 o’clock

Noon, to accommodate a Neighborhood Block Party.
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